
Year 11 Key Dates-2023/24  
Start of term Wednesday 6th September - Please see School website for holiday and training day details 

● Reports issued October (Data collection Thurs 19th Oct) , December (Data collection 14th December)  and April 
(Final Data collection and report Thurs 11th April)

● Thursday 5th October-Year 11 Parents Information Evening- with focus on Revision and Wellbeing (Tutors) 
● Tuesday 10th October -Sixth Form Discovery day 
● Monday 13th November Year 11 Mock Exams commence -over 2 weeks
● Wednesday 17th and Thursday 18th January -Year 11 Parents Evening 
● Monday 5th February-GCSE French and German Mock Speaking exams
● Second Year 11 Parents Information evening - supporting your child at GCSE - English, Maths and Science focus 

and student cohort groups* - Thursday 8th February 
● Enhanced Parents Evening for specific cohorts (intervention/coaching groups)- TBC
● Monday 19th February- Year 11 Second Mocks-over 2 weeks
● GCSE French Speaking Exam-Monday 22nd April
● GCSE German Speaking Exams-Monday 29th April 
● GCSE Provisional Exam start date -9th May 
● Approx end-26th June 2024 - CONTINGENCY DAY- must be held as reserve day *exams can be rescheduled on 

this date 

There are 30 school weeks from Sept 2023 to the provisional start of the GCSE period 

There are 9 weeks from Sept 2023 to the Year 11 Mock exams 

There are 20 weeks until the start of the second Year 11 Mock exams 
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